
Wushu Taolu

Rank Team GOLD SILVER BRONZE Total

1 CHN 6 6

2 INA 1 1 1 3

3 MAC 1 1 2

4 VIE 1 2 3

5 HKG 1 1 2

5 KOR 1 1 2

7 IRI 1 1

7 JPN 1 1

7 UZB 1 1

10 MYA 1 1

10 PHI 1 1

10 TPE 1 1

13 AFG

13 BRU

13 IND

13 KAZ

13 KGZ

13 MAS

13 NEP

13 PAK

13 SGP

13 THA

13 YEM

Total 8 8 8 24
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Wushu Taolu

Men's Changquan

0 0 0

Rank Athlete Men's Changquan Total Score

1 PEIYUAN SUN 9.75 9.75

2 EDGAR XAVIER MARVELO 9.72 9.72

3 TSEMIN TSAI 9.70 9.70

4 CHI KUAN SONG 9.68 9.68

5 ANJUL NAMDEO 9.66 9.66

6 YI XIANG YONG 9.65 9.65

7 REN SAKAMOTO 9.64 9.64

8 WAI KIN YEAP 9.63 9.63

9 WENG SON WONG 9.59 9.59

10 SURAJ SINGH MAYANGLAMBAM 9.51 9.51

11 ARSTAN URAZOV 9.36 9.36

12 HA SUNG LEE 9.31 9.31

13 HTET HAN KYAW 8.94 8.94

14 BIJAY SINJALI 8.25 8.25

15 GOLAB SHAH OMARI 8.09 8.09

16 SADDAM HUSSEIN HUSSEIN ALRAHOMI 7.99 7.99

17 MUHAMMAD ABDUL REHMAN 6.70 6.70

Chief Referee： Chief Recording：
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Wushu Taolu

Men's Daoshu & Gunshu All-Round

0 0 0

Rank Athlete Men's Daoshu Men's Gunshu Total Score

1 ZHAOHUA WU 9.76 9.76 19.52

2 SEUNGJAE CHO 9.72 9.73 19.45

3 ACHMAD HULAEFI 9.70 9.71 19.41

4 JOWEN SI WEI LIM 9.70 9.70 19.40

5 HIBIKI BETTO 9.67 9.70 19.37

6 TSZ HONG LAU 9.68 9.68 19.36

7 CHENMING WANG 9.69 9.35 19.04

8 CHIRAG SHARMA 9.65 9.39 19.04

9 SUJINDA YANGRUNGRAWIN 9.43 9.56 18.99

10 NOK IN WU 9.41 9.38 18.79

Chief Referee： Chief Recording：
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Wushu Taolu

Men's Nanquan & Nangun All-Round

0 0 0

Rank Athlete Men's Nangun Men's Nanquan Total Score

1 JUNHUA HUANG 9.73 9.70 19.43

2 QUOC KHANH PHAM 9.71 9.71 19.42

3 YONGMUN LEE 9.71 9.69 19.40

4 POWEI LAI 9.70 9.69 19.39

5 RYOUTA MOURI 9.69 9.68 19.37

6 KHAC DAT CAO 9.70 9.59 19.29

7 CALVIN WAI LEONG LEE 9.70 9.59 19.29

8 CHEUK HEI LEUNG 9.68 9.56 19.24

9 HARRIS HORATIUS 9.71 9.50 19.21

10 THORNTON QUIENEY LOU SAYAN 9.67 9.52 19.19

11 JINGDE LI 9.39 9.75 19.14

12 MOHAMMAD ADI SALIHIN ROSLAN 9.58 9.55 19.13

13 PITAYA YANGRUNGRAWIN 9.66 9.42 19.08

14 DONGHAE YUN 9.44 9.48 18.92

15 MD SUFI SHAYIRAN ROSLAN 9.58 9.14 18.72

16 THEIN THAN OO 9.00 9.68 18.68

17 SAJAN LAMA 9.67 8.94 18.61

18 GALI DAULETZHAN 9.10 9.02 18.12

19 PUNSHIVA MEITEI MAYANGLAMBAM 8.95 9.05 18.00

20 BANCHA SAE THO 9.13 8.34 17.47

21 YUBARAJ THAPA 9.20 8.22 17.42

22 JAMSHID EBRAM 7.78 7.87 15.65

23 MUHAMMAD DAWOOD 6.37 6.65 13.02

Chief Referee： Chief Recording：
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Wushu Taolu

Men's Taijiquan & Taijijian All-Round

0 0 0

Rank Athlete Men's Taijiquan Men's Taijijian Total Score

1 ZHOULI CHEN 9.75 9.76 19.51

2 TOMOHIRO ARAYA 9.70 9.72 19.42

3 NYEIN CHAN KO KO 9.69 9.71 19.40

4 TAK YAN SAMUEI HUI 9.70 9.69 19.39

5 WONHEE YU 9.70 9.69 19.39

6 HEESEONG SEO 9.68 9.69 19.37

7 DANIEL PARANTAC 9.67 9.67 19.34

8 GYANDASH SINGH MAYANGLAMBAM 9.59 9.70 19.29

9 BOBIE VALENTINUS GUNAWAN 9.69 9.60 19.29

10 JACK CHANG LOH 9.58 9.68 19.26

11 PUI SENG CHEONG 9.60 9.58 19.18

12 CHIAHUNG SUN 9.70 9.40 19.10

13 KHANT MIN HTET 9.41 9.41 18.82

14 JOHN LLABRES INSO 9.67 8.62 18.29

15 JO SAE LEE 9.00 9.17 18.17

16 YUOSEF ALI ALI ALKHUDHARI 7.80 8.20 16.00

Chief Referee： Chief Recording：
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Wushu Taolu

Women's Changquan

0 0 0

Rank Athlete Women's Changquan Total Score

1 XINYI QI 9.74 9.74

2 YI LI 9.72 9.72

3 THI PHUONG GIANG HOANG 9.71 9.71

4 CHO MAN SOU 9.70 9.70

5 XIAOLING GENG 9.62 9.62

6 FELDA ELVIRA SANTOSO 9.45 9.45

7 SUSHMITA TAMANG 9.25 9.25

8 CHIHHSUAN YU 9.23 9.23

9 SANDY OO 8.70 8.70

Chief Referee： Chief Recording：
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Wushu Taolu

Women's Jianshu & Qiangshu All-Round

0 0 0

Rank Athlete Women's Jianshu Women's Qiangshu Total Score

1 MENGJIAO GUO 9.75 9.74 19.49

2 ZAHRA KIANI 9.70 9.71 19.41

3 THUY VI DUONG 9.70 9.70 19.40

4 EYIN PHOON 9.58 9.68 19.26

5 KEIKO YAMAGUCHI 9.67 9.57 19.24

6 HUI YU LYDIA SHAM 9.67 9.40 19.07

Chief Referee： Chief Recording：

JustTool - Your Best Tool     http://wushu.justtool.com

Report Created：2018-08-22 18:50 1/1

IRI

VIE

MAS

JPN

HKG

CHN

18th Asian Games Indonesia 2018

Events Combined Results 
2018-08-21 09:00

Team



Wushu Taolu

Women's Nanquan & Nandao All-Round
0 0 0

Rank Athlete Women's Nanquan Women's Nandao Total Score

1 LU TANG 9.75 9.74 19.49

2 DARYA LATISHEVA 9.69 9.58 19.27

3 KA YING YUEN 9.59 9.68 19.27

4 CHEONG MIN TAN 9.71 9.44 19.15

5 WENCHUAN TSAI 9.42 9.69 19.11

6 HANIEH RAJABI 9.43 9.66 19.09

7 AYE THITSAR MYINT 9.34 9.67 19.01

8 JUWITA NIZA WASNI 9.67 9.30 18.97

9 FATEMEH HEIDARI 9.37 9.59 18.96

10 THUY LINH NGUYEN 9.45 9.48 18.93

11 NIMA GHARTI MAGAR 8.70 9.17 17.87

12 DAYANA UTYAMYSHEVA 7.85 7.16 15.01

Chief Referee： Chief Recording：
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Wushu Taolu

Women's Taijiquan & Taijijian All-Round

0 0 0

Rank Athlete Women's Taijiquan Women's Taijijian Total Score

1 LINDSWELL LINDSWELL 9.75 9.75 19.50

2 UEN YING JUANITA MOK 9.71 9.71 19.42

3 AGATHA CHRYSTENZEN WONG 9.68 9.68 19.36

4 THI KHANH LY TRAN 9.68 9.66 19.34

5 VERA YAN NING TAN 9.66 9.67 19.33

6 LIN YING HO 9.65 9.65 19.30

7 AUDREY YEE JO CHAN 9.56 9.65 19.21

8 GUAT LIAN ANG 9.66 9.51 19.17

9 SHIHO SAITO 9.53 9.57 19.10

10 MYAT NOE EAIN 9.48 9.56 19.04

11 SANATOMBI CHANU LEIMAPOKPAM 9.35 9.63 18.98

12 CHIAWEN CHUANG 9.47 9.42 18.89

13 BASMA LACHKAR 9.68 9.08 18.76

14 PUI KEI HO 9.55 8.86 18.41

15 ANEL SANATKYZY 7.85 7.99 15.84

16 SAMREEN ALTAF 6.90 6.62 13.52

Chief Referee： Chief Recording：
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         FOP 1  Group 1

0 0 0

Rank BIB Athlete Score Remark

1 PEIYUAN SUN 9.75

2 EDGAR XAVIER MARVELO 9.72

3 TSEMIN TSAI 9.70

4 CHI KUAN SONG 9.68

5 ANJUL NAMDEO 9.66

6 YI XIANG YONG 9.65

7 REN SAKAMOTO 9.64

8 WAI KIN YEAP 9.63

9 WENG SON WONG 9.59

10 SURAJ SINGH MAYANGLAMBAM 9.51

11 ARSTAN URAZOV 9.36

12 HA SUNG LEE 9.31

13 HTET HAN KYAW 8.94

14 BIJAY SINJALI 8.25

15 GOLAB SHAH OMARI 8.09

16 SADDAM HUSSEIN HUSSEIN ALRAHOMI 7.99

17 MUHAMMAD ABDUL REHMAN 6.70

Default XUAN HIEP TRAN

Chief Referee： Chief Recording：
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Men's Changquan
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         FOP 1  Group 2

0 0 0

Rank BIB Athlete Score Remark

1 LINDSWELL LINDSWELL 9.75

2 UEN YING JUANITA MOK 9.71

3 THI KHANH LY TRAN 9.68

3 BASMA LACHKAR 9.68

5 AGATHA CHRYSTENZEN WONG 9.68

6 VERA YAN NING TAN 9.66

7 GUAT LIAN ANG 9.66

8 LIN YING HO 9.65

9 AUDREY YEE JO CHAN 9.56

10 PUI KEI HO 9.55

11 SHIHO SAITO 9.53

12 MYAT NOE EAIN 9.48

13 CHIAWEN CHUANG 9.47

14 SANATOMBI CHANU LEIMAPOKPAM 9.35

15 ANEL SANATKYZY 7.85

16 SAMREEN ALTAF 6.90

Chief Referee： Chief Recording：
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Women's Taijiquan
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         FOP 1  Group 3

0 0 0

Rank BIB Athlete Score Remark

1 LU TANG 9.75

2 CHEONG MIN TAN 9.71

3 DARYA LATISHEVA 9.69

4 JUWITA NIZA WASNI 9.67

5 KA YING YUEN 9.59

6 THUY LINH NGUYEN 9.45

7 HANIEH RAJABI 9.43

8 WENCHUAN TSAI 9.42

9 FATEMEH HEIDARI 9.37

10 AYE THITSAR MYINT 9.34

11 NIMA GHARTI MAGAR 8.70

12 DAYANA UTYAMYSHEVA 7.85

Chief Referee： Chief Recording：
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         FOP 1  Group 4

0 0 0

Rank BIB Athlete Score Remark

1 MENGJIAO GUO 9.75

2 ZAHRA KIANI 9.70

3 THUY VI DUONG 9.70

4 HUI YU LYDIA SHAM 9.67

5 KEIKO YAMAGUCHI 9.67

6 EYIN PHOON 9.58

Default HEEJU SEO

Chief Referee： Chief Recording：
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         FOP 1  Group 1

0 0 0

Rank BIB Athlete Score Remark

1 LINDSWELL LINDSWELL 9.75

2 UEN YING JUANITA MOK 9.71

3 AGATHA CHRYSTENZEN WONG 9.68

4 VERA YAN NING TAN 9.67

5 THI KHANH LY TRAN 9.66

6 LIN YING HO 9.65

6 AUDREY YEE JO CHAN 9.65

8 SANATOMBI CHANU LEIMAPOKPAM 9.63

9 SHIHO SAITO 9.57

10 MYAT NOE EAIN 9.56

11 GUAT LIAN ANG 9.51

12 CHIAWEN CHUANG 9.42

13 BASMA LACHKAR 9.08

14 PUI KEI HO 8.86

15 ANEL SANATKYZY 7.99

16 SAMREEN ALTAF 6.62

Chief Referee： Chief Recording：
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Women's Taijijian
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         FOP 1  Group 2

0 0 0

Rank BIB Athlete Score Remark

1 LU TANG 9.74

2 WENCHUAN TSAI 9.69

3 KA YING YUEN 9.68

4 AYE THITSAR MYINT 9.67

5 HANIEH RAJABI 9.66

6 FATEMEH HEIDARI 9.59

7 DARYA LATISHEVA 9.58

8 THUY LINH NGUYEN 9.48

9 CHEONG MIN TAN 9.44

10 JUWITA NIZA WASNI 9.30

11 NIMA GHARTI MAGAR 9.17

12 DAYANA UTYAMYSHEVA 7.16

Chief Referee： Chief Recording：
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Team

CHN

TPE

HKG

MYA



         FOP 1  Group 3

0 0 0

Rank BIB Athlete Score Remark

1 ZHAOHUA WU 9.76

2 SEUNGJAE CHO 9.72

3 JOWEN SI WEI LIM 9.70

3 ACHMAD HULAEFI 9.70

5 CHENMING WANG 9.69

6 TSZ HONG LAU 9.68

7 HIBIKI BETTO 9.67

8 CHIRAG SHARMA 9.65

9 SUJINDA YANGRUNGRAWIN 9.43

10 NOK IN WU 9.41

Chief Referee： Chief Recording：
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         FOP 1  Group 4

0 0 0

Rank BIB Athlete Score Remark

1 JINGDE LI 9.75

2 QUOC KHANH PHAM 9.71

3 JUNHUA HUANG 9.70

4 YONGMUN LEE 9.69

5 POWEI LAI 9.69

6 THEIN THAN OO 9.68

7 RYOUTA MOURI 9.68

8 KHAC DAT CAO 9.59

9 CALVIN WAI LEONG LEE 9.59

10 CHEUK HEI LEUNG 9.56

11 MOHAMMAD ADI SALIHIN ROSLAN 9.55

12 THORNTON QUIENEY LOU SAYAN 9.52

13 HARRIS HORATIUS 9.50

14 DONGHAE YUN 9.48

15 PITAYA YANGRUNGRAWIN 9.42

16 MD SUFI SHAYIRAN ROSLAN 9.14

17 PUNSHIVA MEITEI MAYANGLAMBAM 9.05

18 GALI DAULETZHAN 9.02

19 SAJAN LAMA 8.94

20 BANCHA SAE THO 8.34

21 YUBARAJ THAPA 8.22

22 JAMSHID EBRAM 7.87

23 MUHAMMAD DAWOOD 6.65

Chief Referee： Chief Recording：
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         FOP 1  Group 1

0 0 0

Rank BIB Athlete Score Remark

1 ZHOULI CHEN 9.75

2 TAK YAN SAMUEI HUI 9.70

2 CHIAHUNG SUN 9.70

4 TOMOHIRO ARAYA 9.70

5 WONHEE YU 9.70

6 BOBIE VALENTINUS GUNAWAN 9.69

7 NYEIN CHAN KO KO 9.69

8 HEESEONG SEO 9.68

9 JOHN LLABRES INSO 9.67

10 DANIEL PARANTAC 9.67

11 PUI SENG CHEONG 9.60

12 GYANDASH SINGH MAYANGLAMBAM 9.59

13 JACK CHANG LOH 9.58

14 KHANT MIN HTET 9.41

15 JO SAE LEE 9.00

16 YUOSEF ALI ALI ALKHUDHARI 7.80

Default ASKARBAY YEDILBAYEV
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Men's Taijiquan
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         FOP 1  Group 2

0 0 0

Rank BIB Athlete Score Remark

1 ZHAOHUA WU 9.76

2 SEUNGJAE CHO 9.73

3 ACHMAD HULAEFI 9.71

4 HIBIKI BETTO 9.70

5 JOWEN SI WEI LIM 9.70

6 TSZ HONG LAU 9.68

7 SUJINDA YANGRUNGRAWIN 9.56

8 CHIRAG SHARMA 9.39

9 NOK IN WU 9.38

10 CHENMING WANG 9.35
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         FOP 1  Group 3

0 0 0

Rank BIB Athlete Score Remark

1 MENGJIAO GUO 9.74

2 ZAHRA KIANI 9.71

3 THUY VI DUONG 9.70

4 EYIN PHOON 9.68

5 KEIKO YAMAGUCHI 9.57

6 HUI YU LYDIA SHAM 9.40

Default HEEJU SEO
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         FOP 1  Group 4

0 0 0

Rank BIB Athlete Score Remark

1 JUNHUA HUANG 9.73

2 QUOC KHANH PHAM 9.71

3 YONGMUN LEE 9.71

3 HARRIS HORATIUS 9.71

5 KHAC DAT CAO 9.70

6 POWEI LAI 9.70

6 CALVIN WAI LEONG LEE 9.70

8 RYOUTA MOURI 9.69

9 CHEUK HEI LEUNG 9.68

10 SAJAN LAMA 9.67

11 THORNTON QUIENEY LOU SAYAN 9.67

12 PITAYA YANGRUNGRAWIN 9.66

13 MD SUFI SHAYIRAN ROSLAN 9.58

13 MOHAMMAD ADI SALIHIN ROSLAN 9.58

15 DONGHAE YUN 9.44

16 JINGDE LI 9.39

17 YUBARAJ THAPA 9.20

18 BANCHA SAE THO 9.13

19 GALI DAULETZHAN 9.10

20 THEIN THAN OO 9.00

21 PUNSHIVA MEITEI MAYANGLAMBAM 8.95

22 JAMSHID EBRAM 7.78

23 MUHAMMAD DAWOOD 6.37
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         FOP 1  Group 1

0 0 0

Rank BIB Athlete Score Remark

1 ZHOULI CHEN 9.76

2 TOMOHIRO ARAYA 9.72

3 NYEIN CHAN KO KO 9.71

4 GYANDASH SINGH MAYANGLAMBAM 9.70

5 TAK YAN SAMUEI HUI 9.69

6 HEESEONG SEO 9.69

6 WONHEE YU 9.69

8 JACK CHANG LOH 9.68

9 DANIEL PARANTAC 9.67

10 BOBIE VALENTINUS GUNAWAN 9.60

11 PUI SENG CHEONG 9.58

12 KHANT MIN HTET 9.41

13 CHIAHUNG SUN 9.40

14 JO SAE LEE 9.17

15 JOHN LLABRES INSO 8.62

16 YUOSEF ALI ALI ALKHUDHARI 8.20

Default ASKARBAY YEDILBAYEV
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18th Asian Games Indonesia 2018

Event Results
Taolu 2018-08-22 09:00

Men's Taijijian

Team

CHN

JPN

MYA

IND



         FOP 1  Group 2

0 0 0

Rank BIB Athlete Score Remark

1 XINYI QI 9.74

2 YI LI 9.72

3 THI PHUONG GIANG HOANG 9.71

4 CHO MAN SOU 9.70

5 XIAOLING GENG 9.62

6 FELDA ELVIRA SANTOSO 9.45

7 SUSHMITA TAMANG 9.25

8 CHIHHSUAN YU 9.23

9 SANDY OO 8.70
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Women's Changquan

Team

CHN

MAC

VIE

MAC
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